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CLASS V.—POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND COMMISSIONER OF
TELEGRAPHS—continued.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

Item.
1& .6-87.

CHIEF OFFICES AND 8UB-OITICES—continued.

173
174
175
176
177
178
179

180
181
182

183

184
185
186
187

188
189

VOTE No. 29—continued.
Salaeies—continued.
Chief Post Office, Wanoanui—continued.

3 Cadets, 1 at £90, 2 at £80 ...
Counter Clerk
Despatch Clerk
Exchange Clerk
Distributing Clerk
2 Letter Carriers, 1 at £105, 1 at £90
5 Messengers, 1 at £70, 4 at £38

Sub-Offices—
Bull's—

Postmaster
Messenger

Fordell—
Postmaster (also Railway £90)

Greatforcl—
Telegraphist

Hawera—
Postmaster (also Registrar of Births, &c.)
2 Telegraphists, 1 at £115, 1 at £100 ...
Letter Carrier
2 Messengers, 1 at £38, 1 at £36

Manaia—
Postmaster (also Registrar of Births, &c.)
Messenger

Manutahi—
Postmaster

Marton—
Postmaster
Cadet

Normanby—
Postmaster

Patea—
Postmaster (also Registrar of Births, &c.)
Cadet
Letter Carrier
Messenger

Turakina—
Postmaster (also Railway £55)
Messenger

Waitotara —
Postmaster (also Railway £80)
Messenger

Waverley—
Postmaster (also Registrar of Births, &c.)
Messenger

19 Country Postmasters

250
120
115
100
50

195
222

219
45

40

55

200
215

65
74

167
40

190 140

191
192

230
90

193 126

194
195
196
197

230
90
60
40

198
199

75
36

200
201

80
50

202
203
204

178
36

140

205
206
207

Chief Post Office, Wellington—
Chief Postmaster
Chief Clerk
16 Clerks, 1 at £250, 1 at £235, 1 at £220, 1 at £200,

1 at £195,3 at £180, 2 at £145, 1 at £140, 2 at £120,
1 at £110, 2 at £105

2 Cadets, 1 at £90, 1 at £76 ...
7 Letter Carriers, 1 at £150, 1 at £140, 2 at £125, 1 at

£120, 2 at £90
Messenger
Assistant Messenger

7—B. lA.

500
325

2,630
166208

209

210
211

840
90
60
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