Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS V.—POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND COMMISSIONER OF TELEGRAPHS—continued.

Item.		1886–87.	
		£	£
	CHIEF OFFICES AND SUB-OFFICES—continued.		
	VOTE No. 29—continued.		
	SALARIES—continued.		
173	CHIEF POST OFFICE, WANGANUI—continued.	950	
174	3 Cadets, 1 at £90, 2 at £80	$egin{array}{c c} 250 \ 120 \end{array}$	
175	Despatch Clerk	115	
176	Exchange Clerk	100	
177 170	Distributing Clerk	50	
$178 \\ 179$	2 Letter Carriers, 1 at £105, 1 at £90 5 Messengers, 1 at £70, 4 at £38	$egin{array}{c} 195 \ 222 \end{array}$	
1.0	Sub-Offices— Bull's—	222	
180	Postmaster	219	
181	Messenger	45	
100	Fordell—	40	
182	Postmaster (also Railway £90) Greatford—	40	
183	Telegraphist	55	
184	Hawera— Postmoston (also Posistness of Pinths & a)	900	
18 1 185	Postmaster (also Registrar of Births, &c.) 2 Telegraphists, 1 at £115, 1 at £100	$egin{array}{c} 200 \ 215 \end{array}$	
186	Letter Carrier	65	
187	2 Messengers, 1 at £38, 1 at £36	74	
	Manaia—		
188	Postmaster (also Registrar of Births, &c.)	167	
189	Messenger	40	
190	Manutahi— Postmaster	140	
100	Marton—	140	
191	Postmaster	230	
192	Cadet	90	
100	Normanby—	100	
193	Postmaster Patea—	126	
194	Postmastan (also Registran of Rinths fo)	230	
195	Cadet	90	
196	Letter Carrier	60	
197	Messenger	40	
100	Turakina—		
198 199	Postmaster (also Railway £55)	75	
100	Waitotara—	36	
200	Postmaster (also Railway £80)	80	
201	Messenger	50	
	Waverley-		
202	Postmaster (also Registrar of Births, &c.)	178	
$\frac{203}{204}$	Messenger 19 Country Postmasters	$\begin{bmatrix} 36 \\ 140 \end{bmatrix}$	
201	19 Country Postmasters	140	
	CHIEF POST OFFICE, WELLINGTON-		
205	Chief Postmaster	500	
206	Chief Clerk	325	
207	16 Clerks, 1 at £250, 1 at £235, 1 at £220, 1 at £200,		
	1 at £195, 3 at £180, 2 at £145, 1 at £140, 2 at £120, 1 at £110, 2 at £105	9 690	
208	9 Codots 1 at 600 1 at 676	2,630 166	
209	7 Letter Carriers, 1 at £150, 1 at £140, 2 at £125, 1 at	100	
	£120, 2 at £90	840	
	Mannan	00	
210 211	Messenger	90 60	